
  FiberCom offers full interconnect series of fiber optic Jumpers. These components provide low 
insertion loss and high return loss, including single mode and multimode, available connection with 
various types of terminations to meet your needs. 

Available for 0.9mm, 2.4mm 3.0mm cable or specify
PC, UPC, APC polishes options
FC, SC, ST, LC, MU,MT-RJ connectors 
Single mode & Multimode Applications
Simplex and Duplex available
Low Insertion Loss 
High Return Loss 
High Repeatability and Stability

Features : Specifications : 
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Patchcord Series
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PC ≧55dB ≦0.3dB ≧25dB

APC ≧65dB N/A N/A
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APC ＞55dB N/A N/A
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Ordering Information
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Primary Connector
FP＝FC/PC
FA＝FC/APC(CONE)
FS＝FC/APC(STEP)
SP＝SC/PC
SC＝SC/APC(CONE)
SS＝SC/APC(STEP)
TP＝ST/PC
TC＝ST/APC(CONE)
TS＝ST/APC(STEP)
MP＝MU/PC
MC＝MU/APC(CONE)
MS＝MU/APC(STEP)
LP＝LC/PC
LA＝LC/APC(CONE)
LS＝LC/APC(STEP)
DP＝DN/PC
DC＝DN/APC(CONE)
DS＝DN/APC(STEP)

Grade
A＝Ultra
P＝Premium
S＝Standard
O＝Other

Cable Length
001＝0.1M
010＝1.0M
100＝10.0M

Cable Type 
1＝3.0mm Cable Standard
2＝1.0mm Fiber(Buffer)
3＝2.0mm Fiber
4＝3.0mm Cable Short
5＝2.4mm Cable Short
6＝2.0mm Cable Short
7＝3.0mm Cable Long
8＝1.0mm Fiber (Buffer)Long
9＝2.0mm Cable Standard
A＝2.0mm Cable Long
B＝1.6mm Cable
X＝Other

  Connector Type
0＝SAME TYPE
1＝FP
2＝FA
3＝FS
4＝SP
5＝SC
6＝SS
7＝TP
8＝TC
9＝TS

A＝MP
B＝MC
C＝MS
D＝LP
E＝LA
F＝LS
G＝DP
H＝DC
I＝DS
X＝None
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